

RATE SCHEDULE

Introductory

 Flights:
 Basic
 Advanced
 Ultimate

 Flat rate, all inclusive
 \$144...Cub; \$155...172K
 \$245...Cub; \$269...172K
 \$287...Cub; \$309...172K

 inclusive
 (1/2 hr. Grd., 1/2 hr. Flt.)
 (1/2 hr. Flt.)
 (1/2 hr. Flt.)
 (1/2 hr. Flt.)

Flight & Ground Instruction: preflight briefing, preflight inspection, & postflight debriefing included Instructor...\$50/hr. Assistant Chief or Senior Instructor...\$60/hr. Chief Instructor...\$70/hr. *Add \$5 per hr. each for Advanced / Tailwheel / Multiengine Add \$15 per hr. for Owner Aircraft*

Rental Checkouts, Flight Reviews, IPCs, Endorsements, etc.:

Above rates apply with minimum 1.5 hours Ground and 1.5 hours Flight

Scenic Air Tours:

<u>Local Tour</u>: \$112...Cub \$127...172K <u>Expanded Tour</u>: \$209...Cub \$240...172K (1/2 hr. Flt.) \$149...Arrow \$222...Seneca (1 hr. Flt.) \$282...Arrow \$429...Seneca

Designated Pilot Examiner (DPE) and Commercial Pilot Services:

Go to DPE / Commercial Services page of OFC Website for information

Discounts and Incentives:

Youth (under 18).... subtract \$5/hr. from Chief Instructor rates

Families.... ground school fee reductions and ride alongs

Customer Loyalty.... \$25 credit per referral upon new customer signup

Prepaid funds on account.... \$25 credit per \$1500 nonrefundable pmt. on acct. w/positive balance

Time Building & Specialty Flights. Go to Training page of OFC Website for info. (All rates as of 1/1/20)